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42. Challenge Wratislavia
poniedziałek, 25 marca 2019 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Division Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARTUSHENKO Victoria MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 01.01.2008
2 LASCHEVSKA Vera MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 01.01.2008
3 KRUPKOVA Eliska SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2010
4 ZIZKOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2011
5 ZIZKOVA Emma SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2008
6 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2009
7 MARSHALL Aimee MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2008
8 MASON Savannah LUSO FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2008
9 SEZILLE HUI XIN PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2009
10 SHIMMIN Clara TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2008
11 SUTTON MAYA PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2008
12 CARLE Mia FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2008
13 DINKEL Theresa FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2009
14 HECKEL Evelin FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 01.01.2008
15 JANICKI Hanna MTV 1817 MAINZ GER 01.01.2009
16 LUTZ Annika FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2008
17 SALLER Louisa KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN GER 01.01.2008
18 SCHLAFFER Dorothea FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2008
19 SPRINDT Alina Marie PSV ROSTOCK E.V. GER 01.01.2008
20 ZENGERLE Mia FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 01.01.2008
21 ATHINAIOU DESPOINA CHALKIS FENCING CLUB GRE 01.01.2008
22 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi AC APOLLON GRE 01.01.2008
23 DONG Angel DYNAMO FENCING CENTER HKG 01.01.2008
24 NEMIRO Kristiana SALVO LAT 01.01.2009
25 PALNOVA Anastasia SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
26 SULZENKO Margarita SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
27 TRUSHINA Maria SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
28 DOBIES Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 15.01.2008
29 DWORNIK Oliwia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 21.09.2010
30 KORDYASZ Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 11.11.2008
31 KUSZTAL Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 25.08.2008
32 LEDUC Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 07.02.2009
33 MASZEWSKA Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28.10.2008
34 MEJŁUN Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 18.05.2009
35 ROZMUS Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 12.05.2009
36 SIEJAK Maja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 17.01.2009
37 SIWEK Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 21.04.2008
38 SZEWIOŁA Olimpia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 13.01.2010
39 WALUSKA Alicja TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC POL 01.01.2008
40 WINISZEWSKA Jagoda AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 27.01.2009
41 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Olga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 22.01.2008
42 CHICOS Teodora CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 01.01.2008
43 DOBRE IOANA-ELENA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2009
44 NEMES ARIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
45 PELIN BRIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
46 VLASCEANU IRINA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
47 LEVASHOVA Marta DYCH YMR RUS 01.01.2008
48 SHCHERBAKOVA Yulia SCHOR KHIMKI RUS 01.01.2009
49 ZALIVINA KSENIYA SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 01.01.2009
50 SHAW Rosie SALLE OSSIAN PERTH SCO 01.01.2008
51 ASADCHA Sofiia ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
52 DAVYDCHUK Dariia NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2008
53 GALYEMSKA Viktoriya ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
54 NEDOPAKA Kateryna ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
55 SUVOROVA Anna ODESSA FENCING UKR 01.01.2009
56 YASHCHUK Adriana NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2009



8 pools of 7
39 (69,64% of 56) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Division Country Rank Notes
1 ATHINAIOU DESPOINA CHALKIS FENCING CLUB GRE
2 SHIMMIN Clara TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB GBR
3 ZALIVINA KSENIYA SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS
4 SIWEK Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL
5 SZEWIOŁA Olimpia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
6 YASHCHUK Adriana NETISHYN UKR
7 SHCHERBAKOVA Yulia SCHOR KHIMKI RUS
8 ASADCHA Sofiia ARMIYETS UKR
9 JANICKI Hanna MTV 1817 MAINZ GER
10 DOBIES Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
11 PELIN BRIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU
12 DOBRE IOANA-ELENA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
13 ZIZKOVA Emma SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE
14 SALLER Louisa KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN GER
15 ROZMUS Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
16 SIEJAK Maja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL
17 SPRINDT Alina Marie PSV ROSTOCK E.V. GER
18 ZIZKOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE
19 NEDOPAKA Kateryna ARMIYETS UKR
20 DONG Angel DYNAMO FENCING CENTER HKG
21 KUSZTAL Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
22 NEMES ARIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU
23 WALUSKA Alicja TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC POL
24 PALNOVA Anastasia SALVO LAT
25 SHAW Rosie SALLE OSSIAN PERTH SCO
26 MASON Savannah LUSO FENCING ACADEMY GBR
27 KORDYASZ Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
28 NEMIRO Kristiana SALVO LAT
29 LUTZ Annika FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
30 MEJŁUN Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL
31 LASCHEVSKA Vera MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR
32 MASZEWSKA Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
33 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi AC APOLLON GRE
34 SUVOROVA Anna ODESSA FENCING UKR
35 SUTTON MAYA PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR
36 SEZILLE HUI XIN PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR
37 DWORNIK Oliwia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
38 WINISZEWSKA Jagoda AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL
39 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN
40 HECKEL Evelin FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER
41 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Olga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL
42 DAVYDCHUK Dariia NETISHYN UKR
43 SCHLAFFER Dorothea FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER
44 SULZENKO Margarita SALVO LAT
45 ZENGERLE Mia FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER
46 LEVASHOVA Marta DYCH YMR RUS
47 TRUSHINA Maria SALVO LAT
48 VLASCEANU IRINA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU
49 LEDUC Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL
50 DINKEL Theresa FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER
51 GALYEMSKA Viktoriya ARMIYETS UKR
52 MARSHALL Aimee MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR
53 KRUPKOVA Eliska SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE
54 CARLE Mia FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER
55 ARTUSHENKO Victoria MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR
56 CHICOS Teodora CSS UNIREA IASI ROU
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Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

ATHINAIOU DESPOINA CHALKIS FENCING CLUB / GRE

SIEJAK Maja AZS AWF POZNAŃ / POL

MASZEWSKA Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

VLASCEANU IRINA CSTA BUCURESTI / ROU

LEVASHOVA Marta DYCH YMR / RUS

SPRINDT Alina Marie PSV ROSTOCK E.V. / GER

SUVOROVA Anna ODESSA FENCING / UKR

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

LEDUC Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

ROZMUS Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

LASCHEVSKA Vera MINSK FENCING CENTER / BLR

SHIMMIN Clara TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB /  
GBR

DINKEL Theresa FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG  
E.V. / GER

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi AC APOLLON / GRE

ZIZKOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA ŠERM / CZE

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

ZALIVINA KSENIYA SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG /  
RUS

NEDOPAKA Kateryna ARMIYETS / UKR

SUTTON MAYA PAUL DAVIS FENCING  
ACADEMY / GBR

MEJŁUN Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

KRUPKOVA Eliska SC PRAHA ŠERM / CZE

SALLER Louisa KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN / GER

TRUSHINA Maria SALVO / LAT



Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

SULZENKO Margarita SALVO / LAT

SIWEK Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

DONG Angel DYNAMO FENCING CENTER /  
HKG

SEZILLE HUI XIN PAUL DAVIS FENCING  
ACADEMY / GBR

ZIZKOVA Emma SC PRAHA ŠERM / CZE

LUTZ Annika FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

GALYEMSKA Viktoriya ARMIYETS / UKR

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

DOBRE IOANA-ELENA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI / ROU

KUSZTAL Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

NEMIRO Kristiana SALVO / LAT

ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB /  
DEN

MARSHALL Aimee MARSHALL FENCING CLUB /  
GBR

ZENGERLE Mia FECHTSCHULE DIMICO / GER

SZEWIOŁA Olimpia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

Strip 18

13:00

Referee(s):

HECKEL Evelin FECHTSCHULE DIMICO / GER

KORDYASZ Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

PELIN BRIANA CSTA BUCURESTI / ROU

SCHLAFFER Dorothea FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG  
E.V. / GER

WALUSKA Alicja TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC /  
POL

ARTUSHENKO Victoria MINSK FENCING CENTER / BLR

YASHCHUK Adriana NETISHYN / UKR



Strip 19

13:00

Referee(s):

DWORNIK Oliwia GRODZISKI KLUB  
SZERMIERCZY / POL

DAVYDCHUK Dariia NETISHYN / UKR

NEMES ARIANA CSTA BUCURESTI / ROU

CARLE Mia FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

MASON Savannah LUSO FENCING ACADEMY / GBR

SHCHERBAKOVA Yulia SCHOR KHIMKI / RUS

DOBIES Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN /  
POL

Strip 20

13:00

Referee(s):

JANICKI Hanna MTV 1817 MAINZ / GER

PALNOVA Anastasia SALVO / LAT

WINISZEWSKA Jagoda AZS AWF POZNAŃ / POL

SHAW Rosie SALLE OSSIAN PERTH / SCO

ASADCHA Sofiia ARMIYETS / UKR

ZIÓŁKOWSKA Olga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI / POL

CHICOS Teodora CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU
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Seed Name Club Division Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1T KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi AC APOLLON GRE 6 1,00 24 5 +19
1T CHICOS Teodora CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 6 1,00 24 5 +19
3 GALYEMSKA Viktoriya ARMIYETS UKR 6 1,00 24 8 +16
4T ATHINAIOU DESPOINA CHALKIS FENCING CLUB GRE 5 0,83 23 7 +16
4T LEVASHOVA Marta DYCH YMR RUS 5 0,83 23 7 +16
6 NEMIRO Kristiana SALVO LAT 5 0,83 22 7 +15
7 HECKEL Evelin FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 5 0,83 23 9 +14
8 SUVOROVA Anna ODESSA FENCING UKR 5 0,83 22 8 +14
9 SHCHERBAKOVA Yulia SCHOR KHIMKI RUS 5 0,83 23 11 +12
10 SULZENKO Margarita SALVO LAT 5 0,83 22 12 +10
11 ASADCHA Sofiia ARMIYETS UKR 5 0,83 20 10 +10
12 NEDOPAKA Kateryna ARMIYETS UKR 5 0,83 23 14 +9
13 CARLE Mia FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 5 0,83 21 12 +9
14 LASCHEVSKA Vera MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 4 0,67 20 11 +9
15 TRUSHINA Maria SALVO LAT 4 0,67 20 12 +8
16T ZENGERLE Mia FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 4 0,67 19 12 +7
16T DINKEL Theresa FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 4 0,67 19 12 +7
18 DOBIES Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 4 0,67 18 11 +7
19 SALLER Louisa KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN GER 4 0,67 20 14 +6
20T YASHCHUK Adriana NETISHYN UKR 4 0,67 19 13 +6
20T ARTUSHENKO Victoria MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 4 0,67 19 13 +6
22 NEMES ARIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 4 0,67 20 16 +4
23 SHAW Rosie SALLE OSSIAN PERTH SCO 4 0,67 19 16 +3
24 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 4 0,67 19 18 +1
25T SIWEK Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 3 0,50 20 15 +5
25T SUTTON MAYA PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 3 0,50 20 15 +5
27 SEZILLE HUI XIN PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 3 0,50 19 15 +4
28 SZEWIOŁA Olimpia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 3 0,50 17 14 +3
29 PELIN BRIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 3 0,50 17 15 +2
30 SHIMMIN Clara TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB GBR 3 0,50 16 16 0
31 SCHLAFFER Dorothea FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 3 0,50 15 16 -1
32 LEDUC Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 3 0,50 15 17 -2
33 MASZEWSKA Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0,50 14 18 -4
34 ZALIVINA KSENIYA SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 3 0,50 14 19 -5
35 WALUSKA Alicja TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC POL 2 0,33 15 19 -4
36 JANICKI Hanna MTV 1817 MAINZ GER 2 0,33 14 19 -5
37 DAVYDCHUK Dariia NETISHYN UKR 2 0,33 13 18 -5
38 KRUPKOVA Eliska SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 2 0,33 15 21 -6
39 PALNOVA Anastasia SALVO LAT 2 0,33 14 20 -6
40 DONG Angel DYNAMO FENCING CENTER HKG 2 0,33 13 19 -6
41 MARSHALL Aimee MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 2 0,33 14 21 -7
42 LUTZ Annika FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 2 0,33 11 18 -7
43 KUSZTAL Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 2 0,33 12 20 -8
44 SPRINDT Alina Marie PSV ROSTOCK E.V. GER 2 0,33 11 19 -8
45 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Olga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1 0,17 13 22 -9
46 DWORNIK Oliwia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 1 0,17 13 23 -10
47 DOBRE IOANA-ELENA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 1 0,17 11 22 -11
48 WINISZEWSKA Jagoda AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 1 0,17 10 22 -12
49 ROZMUS Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 1 0,17 10 23 -13
50 VLASCEANU IRINA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 1 0,17 6 21 -15
51T MASON Savannah LUSO FENCING ACADEMY GBR 0 0,00 7 24 -17
51T MEJŁUN Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 0 0,00 7 24 -17
53 SIEJAK Maja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 0 0,00 5 24 -19
54 ZIZKOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 0 0,00 4 24 -20
55 ZIZKOVA Emma SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 0 0,00 2 24 -22
56 KORDYASZ Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0 0,00 1 24 -23
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CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY / POL

FECHTSCHULE DIMICO / GER

FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. / GER

SCHOR KHIMKI / RUS

TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB / DEN

UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

ODESSA FENCING / UKR

CHALKIS FENCING CLUB / GRE

NETISHYN / UKR

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN / POL

MINSK FENCING CENTER / BLR

ARMIYETS / UKR

FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU / GER

NETISHYN / UKR

CSTA BUCURESTI / ROU

MTV 1817 MAINZ / GER

DYCH YMR / RUS
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Table of 64

ARMIYETS / UKR

TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC / POL

TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB / GBR

KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN / GER

MINSK FENCING CENTER / BLR

ARMIYETS / UKR

CSTA BUCURESTI / ROU

PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY / GBR

SC PRAHA ŠERM / CZE

SALVO / LAT

FECHTSCHULE DIMICO / GER

SALVO / LAT

PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY / GBR

SALLE OSSIAN PERTH / SCO

SALVO / LAT

SALVO / LAT

UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN / POL

FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. / GER

SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG / RUS

AC APOLLON / GRE
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CSS UNIREA IASI / ROU

UKS MOS BĘDZIN / POL

CHALKIS FENCING CLUB / GRE

DYCH YMR / RUS

ARMIYETS / UKR

SALVO / LAT

SALVO / LAT

AC APOLLON / GRE
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Place Name Clubs Division Country Birthdate
1 GALYEMSKA Viktoriya ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
2 ATHINAIOU DESPOINA CHALKIS FENCING CLUB GRE 01.01.2008
3T CHICOS Teodora CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 01.01.2008
3T SULZENKO Margarita SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
5 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi AC APOLLON GRE 01.01.2008
6 LEVASHOVA Marta DYCH YMR RUS 01.01.2008
7 NEMIRO Kristiana SALVO LAT 01.01.2009
8 SIWEK Amelia UKS MOS BĘDZIN POL 21.04.2008
9 HECKEL Evelin FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 01.01.2008
10 SHCHERBAKOVA Yulia SCHOR KHIMKI RUS 01.01.2009
11 ASADCHA Sofiia ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
12 CARLE Mia FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2008
13 TRUSHINA Maria SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
14 ZENGERLE Mia FECHTSCHULE DIMICO GER 01.01.2008
15 SALLER Louisa KTF LUITPOLD MUNCHEN GER 01.01.2008
16 ARTUSHENKO Victoria MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 01.01.2008
17 SUVOROVA Anna ODESSA FENCING UKR 01.01.2009
18 NEDOPAKA Kateryna ARMIYETS UKR 01.01.2008
19 LASCHEVSKA Vera MINSK FENCING CENTER BLR 01.01.2008
20 DINKEL Theresa FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2009
21 DOBIES Antonina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 15.01.2008
22 YASHCHUK Adriana NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2009
23 NEMES ARIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
24 SHAW Rosie SALLE OSSIAN PERTH SCO 01.01.2008
25 ZEB Sana TAASTRUP FENCING CLUB DEN 01.01.2009
26 SUTTON MAYA PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2008
27 SEZILLE HUI XIN PAUL DAVIS FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2009
28 PELIN BRIANA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
29 SHIMMIN Clara TONGSWOOD FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2008
30 SCHLAFFER Dorothea FECHTERRING NÜRNBERG E.V. GER 01.01.2008
31 MASZEWSKA Nela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 28.10.2008
32 DAVYDCHUK Dariia NETISHYN UKR 01.01.2008
33 SZEWIOŁA Olimpia UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 13.01.2010
34 LEDUC Emilie GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 07.02.2009
35 ZALIVINA KSENIYA SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG RUS 01.01.2009
36 WALUSKA Alicja TMS ZAGŁĘBIE SOSNOWIEC POL 01.01.2008
37 JANICKI Hanna MTV 1817 MAINZ GER 01.01.2009
38 KRUPKOVA Eliska SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2010
39 PALNOVA Anastasia SALVO LAT 01.01.2008
40 DONG Angel DYNAMO FENCING CENTER HKG 01.01.2008
41 MARSHALL Aimee MARSHALL FENCING CLUB GBR 01.01.2008
42 LUTZ Annika FC WÜRTH KÜNZELSAU GER 01.01.2008
43 KUSZTAL Urszula UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 25.08.2008
44 SPRINDT Alina Marie PSV ROSTOCK E.V. GER 01.01.2008
45 ZIÓŁKOWSKA Olga UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 22.01.2008
46 DWORNIK Oliwia GRODZISKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY POL 21.09.2010
47 DOBRE IOANA-ELENA CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2009
48 WINISZEWSKA Jagoda AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 27.01.2009
49 ROZMUS Hanna UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 12.05.2009
50 VLASCEANU IRINA CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 01.01.2008
51T MASON Savannah LUSO FENCING ACADEMY GBR 01.01.2008
51T MEJŁUN Karolina UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTYN POL 18.05.2009
53 SIEJAK Maja AZS AWF POZNAŃ POL 17.01.2009
54 ZIZKOVA Alzbeta SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2011
55 ZIZKOVA Emma SC PRAHA ŠERM CZE 01.01.2008
56 KORDYASZ Oliwia UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 11.11.2008
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Name Division Country PZS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


